
                                           
                                           
                                 29th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Girls Faster ==========
                                           

  1.    35  Waunakee                                    (20:34.4  102:51.6 1:07.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Keeley Stephens         10   20:13.1
  2      3  Mackenzie Stephens      10   20:20.0
  3      4  Payton Oaks             11   20:22.5
  4      6  Jada Wills              10   20:35.2
  5     21  Brielyn Ganske          9    21:20.8
  6   ( 29) Rachel Lin              10   21:32.5
  7   ( 32) Reese Barber            9    21:36.0

  2.    98  Sussex Hamilton                             (21:12.7  106:03.5 0:47.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Angelika Bourke         11   20:48.3
  2     12  Greta Harmon            9    20:57.0
  3     16  Lillian Odefey          9    21:11.9
  4     28  Maya Ball               12   21:30.4
  5     31  Lucia Daniel            12   21:35.9
  6   ( 48) Claire Schumacher       11   22:14.5
  7   ( 61) Lilia Rademaker         10   22:46.2

  3.   131  Wauwatosa East                              (21:29.4  107:26.6 1:11.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Rachel Handrich         9    20:58.7
  2     15  Ella Bartz              11   21:11.9
  3     20  Mya Collum              9    21:17.8
  4     37  Chase Taylor            11   21:48.5
  5     46  Nora Weis               12   22:09.7
  6   ( 47) Lila Hicks              11   22:10.9
  7   ( 55) Katherine Safarik       12   22:30.4

  4.   132  Germantown                                  (21:28.5  107:22.1 1:28.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Katy Morin              10   20:39.7
  2     14  Keira Lorbecki          12   21:05.7
  3     26  Madeline Quesenberry    9    21:29.5
  4     41  Emily Laitinen          10   21:59.5
  5     43  Hailey Sadowski         9    22:07.7
  6   ( 45) Ava Borchardt           11   22:09.3
  7   ( 54) Ella Armstrong          12   22:25.4

  5.   135  Slinger                                     (21:25.8  107:08.9 2:35.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Shayla Hill             11   20:18.3
  2      9  Bailey Schmoldt         12   20:44.9
  3     18  Hannah Becker           11   21:14.6
  4     40  Shannon Meyer           12   21:56.9
  5     66  Bailey Steinbach        10   22:54.2
  6   ( 71) Emma Tennies            9    23:28.4
  7   ( 74) Kate Dornacker          11   23:39.7

  6.   137  Muskego                                     (21:27.2  107:15.7 2:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Emily Reinsel           9    20:32.2
  2      7  Kaelyn Murray           11   20:35.2
  3     24  Lauren Kopecky          9    21:29.1
  4     38  Riley Krupa             12   21:52.0
  5     63  Samantha Brunner        10   22:47.2
  6   ( 64) Anika Noel              11   22:48.9



  7   ( 65) Anna Curatola           11   22:51.1

  7.   147  Arrowhead                                   (21:35.6  107:57.8 0:42.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Lauren Thompson         12   21:17.8
  2     22  Anna Shotola            10   21:23.5
  3     30  Olivia Kucharski        12   21:34.9
  4     34  Ellie Nies              9    21:41.0
  5     42  Ashley Kozik            9    22:00.6
  6   ( 49) Estella Dyhr            12   22:19.6
  7   ( 60) Addy Groff              9    22:41.7

  8.   172  Homestead                                   (21:46.0  108:49.6 1:33.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Riley Spaulding         9    20:47.3
  2     17  Sivan Wallace           9    21:13.2
  3     44  Tilly Micallef          9    22:08.5
  4     50  Kelsey Hart             11   22:19.9
  5     51  Alina Holbrook          10   22:20.7
  6   ( 70) Madeline Gotz           11   23:15.1
  7   ( 78) Morgan Bashaw           10   24:40.7

  9.   175  Shorewood                                   (21:47.8  108:58.8 0:55.6)
==========================================================
  1     25  Sofia Myles             9    21:29.3
  2     27  Eleanor Dawson          10   21:30.1
  3     35  Kate Monahan            12   21:46.7
  4     36  Isla Marks              10   21:47.8
  5     52  Juliet Javorsky         10   22:24.9
  6   ( 53) Claire Gartner          11   22:25.0
  7   ( 56) Nora Cothroll           9    22:34.7

 10.   214  Hartford Union                              (22:05.3  110:26.4 1:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Destiny Loss            11   21:28.3
  2     33  Carys Novotny           11   21:38.4
  3     39  Luci Veshi              11   21:56.5
  4     57  Taylor Hahn             11   22:36.9
  5     62  Haley Munz              9    22:46.3
  6   ( 67) Ewelina Tripp           10   22:58.9
  7   ( 69) Julia Holz              11   23:14.9

 11.   351  Menomonee Falls                             (23:26.6  117:13.0 1:31.5)
==========================================================
  1     58  Tessa Bill              9    22:37.5
  2     68  Leah Jaworski           12   23:04.1
  3     72  Jocelyn Klingkammer     11   23:32.5
  4     76  Sarah Fischer           10   23:49.9
  5     77  Ella Weyker             12   24:09.0

 12.   366  Cedarburg                                   (24:07.3  120:36.5 2:39.5)
==========================================================
  1     59  Kara Kutz               9    22:41.1
  2     73  Camila Alvarez-Cruz     9    23:34.9
  3     75  Morgan McManus          9    23:49.3
  4     79  Delicia Fernandes       10   25:10.6
  5     80  Maria Nelson            10   25:20.6
  6   ( 81) Amara Halverson         12   27:55.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Lydia Revoredo     11   Washington Homeschool Athlet 19:56.0  6:25 
    2    1 Keeley Stephens    10   Waunakee                     20:13.1  6:31 
    3    2 Shayla Hill        11   Slinger                      20:18.3  6:33 
    4    3 Mackenzie Stephens 10   Waunakee                     20:20.0  6:33 
    5      Bedalia Radtke     11   DASH                         20:22.0  6:34 
    6    4 Payton Oaks        11   Waunakee                     20:22.5  6:34 
    7    5 Emily Reinsel      9    Muskego                      20:32.2  6:37 
    8    6 Jada Wills         10   Waunakee                     20:35.2  6:38 
    9    7 Kaelyn Murray      11   Muskego                      20:35.2  6:38 
   10    8 Katy Morin         10   Germantown                   20:39.7  6:40 
   11    9 Bailey Schmoldt    12   Slinger                      20:44.9  6:41 
   12   10 Riley Spaulding    9    Homestead                    20:47.3  6:42 
   13   11 Angelika Bourke    11   Sussex Hamilton              20:48.3  6:42 
   14   12 Greta Harmon       9    Sussex Hamilton              20:57.0  6:45 
   15   13 Rachel Handrich    9    Wauwatosa East               20:58.7  6:46 
   16   14 Keira Lorbecki     12   Germantown                   21:05.7  6:48 
   17   15 Ella Bartz         11   Wauwatosa East               21:11.9  6:50 
   18   16 Lillian Odefey     9    Sussex Hamilton              21:11.9  6:50 
   19   17 Sivan Wallace      9    Homestead                    21:13.2  6:50 
   20   18 Hannah Becker      11   Slinger                      21:14.6  6:51 
   21   19 Lauren Thompson    12   Arrowhead                    21:17.8  6:52 
   22   20 Mya Collum         9    Wauwatosa East               21:17.8  6:52 
   23   21 Brielyn Ganske     9    Waunakee                     21:20.8  6:53 
   24   22 Anna Shotola       10   Arrowhead                    21:23.5  6:54 
   25   23 Destiny Loss       11   Hartford Union               21:28.3  6:55 
   26   24 Lauren Kopecky     9    Muskego                      21:29.1  6:55 
   27   25 Sofia Myles        9    Shorewood                    21:29.3  6:55 
   28   26 Madeline Quesenber 9    Germantown                   21:29.5  6:56 
   29   27 Eleanor Dawson     10   Shorewood                    21:30.1  6:56 
   30   28 Maya Ball          12   Sussex Hamilton              21:30.4  6:56 
   31   29 Rachel Lin         10   Waunakee                     21:32.5  6:57 
   32   30 Olivia Kucharski   12   Arrowhead                    21:34.9  6:57 
   33   31 Lucia Daniel       12   Sussex Hamilton              21:35.9  6:58 
   34   32 Reese Barber       9    Waunakee                     21:36.0  6:58 
   35      Rivkah Schmickle   12   Washington Homeschool Athlet 21:36.6  6:58 
   36   33 Carys Novotny      11   Hartford Union               21:38.4  6:58 
   37   34 Ellie Nies         9    Arrowhead                    21:41.0  6:59 
   38   35 Kate Monahan       12   Shorewood                    21:46.7  7:01 
   39      Claire Nelson      9    Waunakee                     21:47.0  7:01 
   40   36 Isla Marks         10   Shorewood                    21:47.8  7:01 
   41   37 Chase Taylor       11   Wauwatosa East               21:48.5  7:02 
   42   38 Riley Krupa        12   Muskego                      21:52.0  7:03 
   43   39 Luci Veshi         11   Hartford Union               21:56.5  7:04 
   44   40 Shannon Meyer      12   Slinger                      21:56.9  7:04 
   45   41 Emily Laitinen     10   Germantown                   21:59.5  7:05 
   46   42 Ashley Kozik       9    Arrowhead                    22:00.6  7:06 
   47   43 Hailey Sadowski    9    Germantown                   22:07.7  7:08 
   48   44 Tilly Micallef     9    Homestead                    22:08.5  7:08 
   49   45 Ava Borchardt      11   Germantown                   22:09.3  7:08 
   50   46 Nora Weis          12   Wauwatosa East               22:09.7  7:08 
   51   47 Lila Hicks         11   Wauwatosa East               22:10.9  7:09 
   52   48 Claire Schumacher  11   Sussex Hamilton              22:14.5  7:10 
   53      Abigail Chambers   11   Waunakee                     22:18.6  7:11 
   54   49 Estella Dyhr       12   Arrowhead                    22:19.6  7:12 
   55   50 Kelsey Hart        11   Homestead                    22:19.9  7:12 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   51 Alina Holbrook     10   Homestead                    22:20.7  7:12 
   57      Annalise Shefchik  10   Waunakee                     22:22.0  7:12 
   58   52 Juliet Javorsky    10   Shorewood                    22:24.9  7:13 
   59   53 Claire Gartner     11   Shorewood                    22:25.0  7:13 
   60   54 Ella Armstrong     12   Germantown                   22:25.4  7:14 
   61      Anne Drinan        11   Germantown                   22:25.8  7:14 
   62   55 Katherine Safarik  12   Wauwatosa East               22:30.4  7:15 
   63   56 Nora Cothroll      9    Shorewood                    22:34.7  7:17 
   64   57 Taylor Hahn        11   Hartford Union               22:36.9  7:17 
   65   58 Tessa Bill         9    Menomonee Falls              22:37.5  7:17 
   66   59 Kara Kutz          9    Cedarburg                    22:41.1  7:19 
   67   60 Addy Groff         9    Arrowhead                    22:41.7  7:19 
   68   61 Lilia Rademaker    10   Sussex Hamilton              22:46.2  7:20 
   69   62 Haley Munz         9    Hartford Union               22:46.3  7:20 
   70   63 Samantha Brunner   10   Muskego                      22:47.2  7:21 
   71   64 Anika Noel         11   Muskego                      22:48.9  7:21 
   72   65 Anna Curatola      11   Muskego                      22:51.1  7:22 
   73   66 Bailey Steinbach   10   Slinger                      22:54.2  7:23 
   74   67 Ewelina Tripp      10   Hartford Union               22:58.9  7:24 
   75      Quinn Anderson     9    Nicolet                      23:02.1  7:25 
   76      Madeline Mrozinski 12   Sussex Hamilton              23:02.9  7:26 
   77      Elise Damato       12   Sussex Hamilton              23:03.3  7:26 
   78      Scarlett Perske    11   Arrowhead                    23:03.6  7:26 
   79   68 Leah Jaworski      12   Menomonee Falls              23:04.1  7:26 
   80      Annie Peterson     9    De Pere                      23:05.9  7:27 
   81      Ella Pedersen      9    Germantown                   23:08.7  7:27 
   82   69 Julia Holz         11   Hartford Union               23:14.9  7:29 
   83      Julianna Caspers   12   DASH                         23:15.0  7:29 
   84   70 Madeline Gotz      11   Homestead                    23:15.1  7:30 
   85      Violet Garcia      9    Waunakee                     23:16.6  7:30 
   86      Audrey Young       9    Wauwatosa East               23:16.9  7:30 
   87      Claire Mallinger   11   Catholic Memorial            23:17.2  7:30 
   88      Jane Becker        11   Hartford Union               23:20.2  7:31 
   89      Sara Fifield       11   Muskego                      23:20.6  7:31 
   90      Madison Gartmann   12   Muskego                      23:21.2  7:31 
   91      Charlotte Hostetle 9    Arrowhead                    23:22.5  7:32 
   92      Olivia Friday      9    West Bend East               23:23.3  7:32 
   93      Sayla Sheide       9    Fond du Lac                  23:25.2  7:33 
   94      Mary Kyzer         9    Nicolet                      23:25.4  7:33 
   95      Elyse Steuerwald   10   Germantown                   23:26.3  7:33 
   96      Ayla Brittnacher   12   Arrowhead                    23:26.6  7:33 
   97   71 Emma Tennies       9    Slinger                      23:28.4  7:34 
   98      Janice Marschka    9    Shorewood                    23:28.9  7:34 
   99      Madison Burns      10   Germantown                   23:30.9  7:35 
  100      Chloe Kizewski     10   Wauwatosa East               23:32.1  7:35 
  101   72 Jocelyn Klingkamme 11   Menomonee Falls              23:32.5  7:35 
  102      Nya Wagner-Marti   9    Wauwatosa East               23:32.8  7:35 
  103      Julia Plitcha      9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 23:33.1  7:35 
  104      Lilli Taugher      9    Wauwatosa East               23:33.2  7:35 
  105      Delia Regan        10   Wauwatosa East               23:34.7  7:36 
  106   73 Camila Alvarez-Cru 9    Cedarburg                    23:34.9  7:36 
  107      Marie Erhardt      9    Hartford Union               23:35.1  7:36 
  108      Addie Geisler      11   Muskego                      23:39.6  7:37 
  109   74 Kate Dornacker     11   Slinger                      23:39.7  7:37 
  110      Caitlin Johnson    11   New Berlin West              23:41.2  7:38 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111      Sofia Konkol       11   Wauwatosa East               23:41.6  7:38 
  112      Lauren Limehouse   11   Hartford Union               23:41.7  7:38 
  113      Norah Paczesny     9    West Bend East               23:43.1  7:39 
  114      Andrea Mohr        10   Hartford Union               23:43.9  7:39 
  115      Emma Dillinger     9    Muskego                      23:46.6  7:40 
  116      Elaina Bobrowitz   10   Arrowhead                    23:46.6  7:40 
  117   75 Morgan McManus     9    Cedarburg                    23:49.3  7:41 
  118   76 Sarah Fischer      10   Menomonee Falls              23:49.9  7:41 
  119      Molly Malloy       9    Shorewood                    23:50.8  7:41 
  120      Abigail Anderson   10   Waunakee                     23:51.9  7:41 
  121      Madeline Agg       9    Muskego                      23:51.9  7:41 
  122      Gabs Wooten        9    Arrowhead                    23:53.3  7:42 
  123      Stella Huggett     9    Arrowhead                    23:54.0  7:42 
  124      Allison Roemer     9    Slinger                      23:56.4  7:43 
  125      Kaitlyn Ramdohr    10   Muskego                      23:56.4  7:43 
  126      Clara Klein        12   Muskego                      23:57.5  7:43 
  127      Nola Cookson       10   Arrowhead                    23:58.0  7:43 
  128      Jordan Knudson     11   Germantown                   24:00.2  7:44 
  129      Camila Obayashi    12   Arrowhead                    24:00.5  7:44 
  130      Sasha Watson       9    Madison Memorial             24:00.6  7:44 
  131      Hannah Perugini    12   Arrowhead                    24:08.2  7:47 
  132   77 Ella Weyker        12   Menomonee Falls              24:09.0  7:47 
  133      Adelle Fredrick    10   Wauwatosa East               24:12.4  7:48 
  134      Ellie Ankerson     10   Germantown                   24:18.7  7:50 
  135      Allie Wensink      9    Muskego                      24:18.9  7:50 
  136      Elizabeth Breecher 9    De Pere                      24:21.6  7:51 
  137      Clare Johnson      12   Arrowhead                    24:22.0  7:51 
  138      Clara Petersen     9    West Bend East               24:31.9  7:54 
  139      Vivien Parker      9    Fond du Lac                  24:32.2  7:54 
  140      Meredith Vento     12   Wauwatosa East               24:38.3  7:56 
  141   78 Morgan Bashaw      10   Homestead                    24:40.7  7:57 
  142      Olivia Figueroa    11   Arrowhead                    24:41.3  7:57 
  143      Grace McGown       10   Wauwatosa East               24:43.2  7:58 
  144      Clare Kanters      10   Germantown                   24:46.4  7:59 
  145      Angela Bengtson    9    Germantown                   24:49.5  8:00 
  146      Rylee Hepfner      10   Arrowhead                    24:49.5  8:00 
  147      Ivy Costello       10   Nicolet                      25:00.4  8:03 
  148      Alayna Gallenberg  12   Muskego                      25:05.1  8:05 
  149      Anya Harris        11   Madison Memorial             25:08.9  8:06 
  150   79 Delicia Fernandes  10   Cedarburg                    25:10.6  8:07 
  151      Maya Suda          9    De Pere                      25:12.1  8:07 
  152      Avery Gilmartin    11   Sussex Hamilton              25:15.7  8:08 
  153      Meha Dasgupta      10   Madison Memorial             25:16.3  8:09 
  154      Laura Geisler      9    Arrowhead                    25:19.7  8:10 
  155   80 Maria Nelson       10   Cedarburg                    25:20.6  8:10 
  156      Grace Robinson     9    Arrowhead                    25:34.0  8:14 
  157      Aubree Lundgren    10   Madison Memorial             25:35.5  8:15 
  158      Sofia Scarseth     11   Slinger                      25:51.3  8:20 
  159   81 Amara Halverson    12   Cedarburg                    27:55.2  9:00 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


